
ESI 
California Authorized Dealer List 

Dealer Address 1 City State Zip Contact Phone email
Miles Treaster & Associates 1810 13th St., Ste 100 Sacramento CA 95811 Therese Kingsbury 916-373-1800 tkingsbury@mtaoffice.com
Seats & Stations 1430 Blue Oaks Blvd. Ste 150 Roseville CA 95747 Terry Passantino 916 786 8005 terry@seatsandstations.com
Parron Hall 9655 Granite Ridge Dr, Ste. 100 San Diego CA 92123 Kay Boyce 858-268-1212 kboyce@parronhall.com
Interior Office Solutions 17800 Mitchell North Irvine CA 92614 Therese Koehler 949-724-9444 tkoehler@iosinc
Pivot Interiors 3355 Scott Blvd., Ste. 110 Santa Clara CA 95054 Phoebe Stephens 408-432-2600 pstephens@pivotinteriors.com
One Workplace 2500 De La Cruz Blvd. Santa Clara CA 95050 Mike Spencer 669-800-2500 mspencer@oneworkplace.com
Peninsula Business Interiors 325 Main Street Salinas CA 93901 Kay Torres 831-757-4107 ktorres@pbifurniture.com
United Corporate Furnishings 1780 N. Market Blvd. Sacramento CA 95834 Diana McLaughlin 916-553-5900 dianam@ucfinc.com
Wardens Office Products 1415 J Street Modesto CA 95354 Joe Cunningham 800-669-6321 joec@wardensworks.com
Tangram 9200 Sorenson Ave. Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Catherine Ingalls 562-365-5000 cingalls@tangraminteriors.com
Tri County Office 230 Santa Barbara St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 Kim Pasini 805-564-4060 kim@tcof.com
GMBI 1099 W. La Cadena Dr. Riverside CA 92501 Chuck Asiodu 800-686-6583 casiodu@gmbi
Cultura 5010 Shoreham Pl. Ste. 510 San Diego CA 92122 Briana Wilson 868-755-1390 bwilson@cultruasd.com
Sierra Office Supplies & Printing 9911 Horn Rd Sacramento CA 95827 Luke Fry 408-970-5040 luke@sierrabg.com
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